
ORGANIZADOR: DÍA:
LOCALIDAD: HORA:
CATEGORÍA: KMS.:

Recorrido Cruces Ctra. Alt.
Total Por rec. Tramo 38 40 42

COS: SALIDA CA-812 0,0 111,5 0,0 141 16:00:00 16:00:00 16:00:00
MAZCUERRAS CA-812 1,0 110,5 1,0 130 16:01:35 16:01:30 16:01:26
VILLANUEVA: Giro Dcha. G.C. CA-811 4,0 107,5 3,0 103 16:06:19 16:06:00 16:05:43
HERRERA: Giro Izda. Org. CA-810 6,3 105,2 2,3 144 16:09:57 16:09:27 16:09:00
IBIO: Giro Izda - Puente Org. CA-283 7,3 104,2 1,0 115 16:11:32 16:10:57 16:10:26
VILLANUEVA: Giro Izda. G.C. CA-812 8,7 102,8 1,4 103 16:13:44 16:13:03 16:12:26
MAZCUERRAS CA-812 11,3 100,2 2,6 130 16:17:51 16:16:57 16:16:09
COS CA-812 13,2 98,3 1,9 141 16:20:51 16:19:48 16:18:51
PUENTE SANTA LUCIA: Giro Dcha. - Puente G.C. CA-180 14,2 97,3 1,0 150 16:22:25 16:21:18 16:20:17
CARREJO: Paso estrecho Org. CA-180 15,5 96,0 1,3 141 16:24:28 16:23:15 16:22:09
CABEZÓN DE LA SAL: Rotonda Dcha. G.C. N-634 16,8 94,7 1,3 128 16:26:32 16:25:12 16:24:00
VIRGEN DE LA PEÑA: Rotonda Dcha. G.C. N-634 21,0 90,5 4,2 79 16:33:09 16:31:30 16:30:00
VILLANUEVA G.C. CA-812 21,5 90,0 0,5 103 16:33:57 16:32:15 16:30:43
MAZCUERRAS CA-812 24,1 87,4 2,6 130 16:38:03 16:36:09 16:34:26
COS: META VOLANTE CA-812 26,0 85,5 1,9 141 16:41:03 16:39:00 16:37:09
PUENTE SANTA LUCIA: Giro Dcha. - Puente G.C. CA-180 27,0 84,5 1,0 150 16:42:38 16:40:30 16:38:34
CARREJO: Paso estrecho CA-180 28,3 83,2 1,3 141 16:44:41 16:42:27 16:40:26
CABEZÓN DE LA SAL: Rotonda Dcha. G.C. N-634 29,6 81,9 1,3 128 16:46:44 16:44:24 16:42:17
VIRGEN DE LA PEÑA: Rotonda Dcha. G.C. N-634 33,8 77,7 4,2 79 16:53:22 16:50:42 16:48:17
VILLANUEVA CA-812 34,3 77,2 0,5 103 16:54:09 16:51:27 16:49:00
MAZCUERRAS CA-812 36,9 74,6 2,6 130 16:58:16 16:55:21 16:52:43
COS CA-812 38,8 72,7 1,9 141 17:01:16 16:58:12 16:55:26
PUENTE SANTA LUCIA: Giro Dcha. - Puente G.C. CA-180 39,8 71,7 1,0 150 17:02:51 16:59:42 16:56:51
CARREJO: Paso estrecho Org. CA-180 41,1 70,4 1,3 141 17:04:54 17:01:39 16:58:43
CABEZÓN DE LA SAL: Rotonda Izda. G.C. N-634 42,7 68,8 1,6 79 17:07:25 17:04:03 17:01:00
TRECEÑO: Giro Izda. G.C. CA-850 48,3 63,2 5,6 87 17:16:16 17:12:27 17:09:00
LA COCINA Org. CA-850 52,9 58,6 4,6 50 17:23:32 17:19:21 17:15:34
LABARCES: PREMIO MONTAÑA Giro Dcha. Org. CA-847 59,1 52,4 6,2 180 17:33:19 17:28:39 17:24:26
EL HORTIGAL: Giro Izd. Org. CA-843 66,4 45,1 7,3 75 17:44:51 17:39:36 17:34:51
ESTRADA: Giro Izda. Org. CA-843 68,8 42,7 2,4 100 17:48:38 17:43:12 17:38:17
LUEY: Giro Izda. Org. CA-181 73,4 38,1 4,6 110 17:55:54 17:50:06 17:44:51
PUENTE EL ARRUDO: Sigue recto Org. CA-181 79,4 32,1 6,0 100 18:05:22 17:59:06 17:53:26
CELIS CA-181 83,9 27,6 4,5 165 18:12:28 18:05:51 17:59:51
PUENTENANSA: Giro Izda G.C. CA-182 89,1 22,4 5,2 200 18:13:35 18:06:54 18:00:51
CARMONA Org. CA-182 93,1 18,4 4,0 238 18:19:54 18:12:54 18:06:34
ALTO DE LA COLLADA: PREMIO DE MONTAÑA CA-182 99,4 12,1 6,3 611 18:29:51 18:22:21 18:15:34
VALLE DE CABUERNIGA: Giro Izda. G.C. CA-180 104,2 7,3 4,8 260 18:37:25 18:29:33 18:22:26
SOPEÑA CA-180 105,1 6,4 0,9 220 18:38:51 18:30:54 18:23:43
BARCENILLAS CA-180 106,4 5,1 1,3 220 18:40:54 18:32:51 18:25:34
RUENTE CA-180 110,5 1,0 4,1 189 18:47:22 18:39:00 18:31:26
PUENTE SANTA LUCIA: Giro Dcha. G.C. CA-812 111,5 0,0 1,0 150 18:48:57 18:40:30 18:32:51
COS: META CA-812 111,5 0,0 0,0 141 18:48:57 18:40:30 18:32:51

XXXIX TROFEO SANTIAGO

RUTOMETRO - ALTIMETRO

16:00
111,5

Kms Medias - Km/h

COS
ELITE-SUB 23

24 DE JULIO DE 2019CDB TINO ZABALLA
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